
V1.A

www.starterkit.ru
SK-WF43BTIBED0-Plug

X4

21 22
23 24
25 26
27 28
29 30
31 32
33 34
35 36
37 38
39 40

19 20
17 18
15 16
13 14
11 12
9 10
7 8
5 6
3 4
1 2GND 5V

3.3V

TB0TB1

TB2TB3

TB4 TB5
TB6 TB7

TG0TG1

TG2TG3
TG4 TG5
TG6 TG7

TR0TR1

TR2TR3
TR4TR5

TR6
TR7

TDE
TDCLKTVS

THS

SHUT

R10
1
2
3
4 5

6
7
8

R9
8
7
6
54

3
2
1

R8
8
7
6
54

3
2
1

R7
8
7
6
54

3
2
1

R6
8
7
6
54

3
2
1

R4
8
7
6
54

3
2
1

R5
8
7
6
54

3
2
1

R6
R7
B2
B3

TR6
TR7
TB2
TB3 B4

B5
B6
B7

TB4
TB5
TB6
TB7

G4
G5
G6
G7

TG4
TG5
TG6
TG7 G2

G3
R0
R1

TG2
TG3
TR0
TR1

G0
G1
B0
B1

TG0
TG1
TB0
TB1 R2

R3
R4
R5

TR2
TR3
TR4
TR5 DCLK

VS
DE
HS

TDCLK
TVS
TDE
THS

X6

22

20

21

18

5

2

4

16

6

17

1

19

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

15

3
VCC

B\L_Enable

RS

WR

RD

DB0

DB1

DB2

DB3

DB4

DB5

DB6

DB7

CS

RESET

NC

X1

DISP_ON

Y1

X2

Y2

GND

Y2

X2

Y1

X1

GND

3.3V

B_EN

DB0

DB1

DD1

ADS7843E

13

15
16

14

12
6
7
8

11

1

9
10

2

4
3

5

IN4 Vref

BUSY
DIN

X-

DCLK
CS

TPC

Y+
X+
VCC_1

Y-
GND
IN3

PENIRQ
DOUT

VÑÑ_2

R16
11k

3.3V

3.3V

R19
11k

3.3V

PENIRQ

C5
0.1

R11

0

GND

GND
DOUT
BUSY
DIN
CS
SDCLK

Y1
X1

Y2
X2

DB0DB1

B0

B1

HS

B5

G4

G3

SHUT

DCLK

VS

DE

R2

R3

DOUT
BUSY

DIN

CS

SDCLK

PENIRQ

C6
0.1

3.3V

GND

 


